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~ From: Kristin ROSELLA [mailto:ROSELLA Kristin@eccc.gov.kh]
Sent: 28 Jamiary 2020:3:48 PM
To:-Claudia Fenz <fenz@un.org>; Martin Karopkin <karopkin@un.org>; Ottara You <You,Ottara@ecce.gov.kh>; Nonn Nil
<Nil.Nenn@eccc.gov.kh>; Sokhan Y_a_-<Ya_.S"okh'ari@t'eccc.gov.kw _
Ce: Brenda HOLLIS <brenda.hollis@un.org>; Leang Chea <Chea.Leang @ECCC.GOV.KH>; Megan HIRST
<HIRST.Megan@eccc.gov.kh>; Ang PICH <PICH.Ang @eccc.gov.kh>; Goran Sluiter <gsluiter@prakkendoliveira.nl>;
Richard J Rogers <richardrogers@globaldiligence.com>; Luch MOM <MOM.Luch@ecce. gov.kh>; Luch MOM
<MOM.Luch@ecce.gov.kh>; Suy-Hong Lim <Lim,Suy-Hohg@eccc.gov.kh>
Subject: AO An's Rule 80 Witness and Expert List Submission with Confidential Annex 1

Dear President and Judges:
On behalf of the Co-Lawyers for AO An, attached plea;e-ﬁnd a courtesy copy of the following:

1. AD An’s Rule 80 Witness and Expert List-Stibmission with Confidential Annex 1 and his Response to the
International Co-Prosecutor’s Rule 80 Witness and Expert List Submission;

2. Confidential Annex.1;

3. Table of Authorities; and.

4. Appendix1.

Regards,

Kristin Rosella

Senior Legal Consultant
AQ An Defence Team
Defence Support Section



